
 

 

 

 

                 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Mon. July 12 - Fri. July 16 
✏  Ages 8 - 12    
  9:00 - 11:00 am 

$85.00/week 

✏  Ages 10 - 16   
 12:00  - 3:00 pm 

$95.00/week 

Mon. Aug 9 - Fri. Aug. 13 
✏  Ages 8 - 12    

  9:00  - 11:00 am 
$85.00/week 

✏  Ages 10 - 16    
 12:00  - 3:00 pm 

$95.00/week 

Leav ing  Our  Mark  In  The  Park  
Join us as we paint our local Parks! 
During this camp will be designing in studio  
and then painting on location a fence and park 
benches!  

Weather may affect the schedule of this camp. Details 
on the timeline will be sent out a few days prior to 
camp week.

Mystery Mediums Week 
Each week will contain different mediums to explore! 
A fun blend of art, craft and creativity.  
2 weeks to choose from;

Summer Art Camps 2021

www.shawstudios.ca        Sarah Shaw’s Art Studio 
226 Centre St. 
North, Whitby

(905) 
431-1625

Covid-19 protocols are in place for each art camp to ensure the safety and wellbeing of each artist. A checklist will be 
emailed to you upon registration and a daily sign in will be required.  Should Whitby enter into another lockdown or 

camps require to be cancelled, you will receive a full refund of your payment and/or deposit. 
      

Mon. July 19 - Fri. July 23 
✏  Ages 8 - 12    
  9:00 - 11:00 am 

$85.00/week 

✏  Ages 10 - 16   
 12:00  - 3:00 pm 

$95.00/week 

Mon. Aug 16 - Fri. Aug. 20 
✏  Ages 8 - 12    

  9:00  - 11:00 am 
$85.00/week 

✏  Ages 10 - 16    
 12:00  - 3:00 pm 

$95.00/week

5 Day Paint Party! 
This is a week long paint event! Your child will 
come home with an acrylic painting each day! 
       

Monday July 26 - Friday July 30 
Ages 8 - 16  ✏  9:00 am - 11:00 am 

$95.00/week


